|4 Days of Giving O

Monday, December 2™ - Canned vegetables ®
Tuesday, December 3™ - Canned fruit and applesauce

Wednesday, December 4" - Canned Meats and Fish

Thursday, December 5" — Cash donations at school and
at the Winter Concert e

Friday, December 6" — Baking supplies — flour, sugar, baking
soda, baking powder, salt, pepper and spices.

Monday, December 9" — Nuts/seed butters
Tuesday, December 10" — - Toiletries — soaps and toothpaste
Wednesday, December | I"" — Toilet Paper ﬁﬁ
Thursday, December 12" — Pasta/Pasta Sauce

Friday, December 13" — Drinks — coffee, tea, tetra pack milk
alternatives ’\\QX\\\

Monday, December 16" - Rice bﬁg |

Tuesday, December | 7" — Beans/Lentils
Wednesday, December 18" — Cereal/Oatmeal

Thursday, December 19" - Crackers




